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Abductor

Buckle Guard Retainer Clip GuardSeat Depth Extender

ACCESSORIES

UPHOLSTERY

FEATURES
•	 Accommodate users weighing 20 - 102 lb and         

up to 60” tall

•	 Durable, machine washable, comfortable padded 

cover in five color options

•	 Crash tested to FMVSS #213

•	 Certified for use in aircraft

•	 Positioning options available

•	 Optional seat depth extender allows car seat to 

grow with the child

INCLUDES
•	 Independently adjustable height had pads or      

soft-padded headwings

•	 Memory foam back/seat padding reducs sores 

and fatigue

•	 Standard 5-point harness restraint for better 

protection than vehicle lap/shoulder belt

•	 Crotch strap pad

•	 Lateral positioning pads

•	 Dual-hook tether strap

Convertible Pink
(RR)

Dune Buggy Beige 
(CC)

Go Kart Green 
(CC)

Roadster Red 
(RR)

Head pads option Headwings option

Speedway Gray
(SG)

2000 IPS Car Seat



Dealer: Marked For: Account #:

Date: PO#: Ordered By:

Phone: Fax: E-mail:

Ship to address:

ORDER FORM

2000 IPS Car Seat

A= C=

B= D=

A

C

D

B

MAX.
23”

BASE UNIT CSI-2000P (Head pads) CSI-2000W (Headwings)

Weight Capacity 20 -102 lb 20 -102 lb

Height Capacity 60” 60”

Shoulder Harness Heights 11.5”, 14.5”, 17.5”, 20.5” 11.5”, 14.5”, 17.5”, 20.5”

Back Height 29”  29”

Seat Depth 10” 10”

Seat Depth with Extender 12.5” or 15” 12.5” or 15”

Inside Seat Width at Front 15.5” 15.5”

Inside Seat Width at Rear 13” 13”

Overall Width 19” 19”

Overall Depth 11” 11”

Seat-to-Back Angle 88° 88°

Product Weight 11 lb 11 lb

UPHOLSTERY

Convertible Pink with Gray Mesh

Dune Buggy Beige with Gray Mesh

Go Kart Green with Gray Mesh

Roadster Red with Black Mesh

Speedway Gray with Gray Mesh

ACCESSORIES (fit both car seats)

Seat Depth Extender CSI-A2025  Extend to 12.5”

CSI-A2026 Extend to 15”

Abductor CSI-A2015 For standard seat depth

CSI-A2018 For 12.5” seat depth

CSI-A2019 For 15” seat depth

Extensor Thrust Wedge CSI-A2050 2” Wedge

CSI-A2055 3” Wedge

Block Style Trunk Support Pads (2 each of 1.5” and 2.5” thick pads) CSI-A2008

Lateral Pads (set of 4) CSI-A2010

Bolt-in Hardware Kit with Strap(for vehicle manufactured before 2002) CSI-A2031

Buckle Guard ZZ-A2075

Retainer Clip Guard CSZ-A2085

 

$1,613.25 $1,613.25

 

$222.75

$243.00

$533.25

$533.25

$533.25

$168.75

$209.25

$54.00

$81.00

$121.50

$60.75

$60.75

Prices listed are subject to change without notice. © 2017 Inspired by Drive. All rights reserved. All trademarks stated herein are the properties of their respective companies.     
11724 Willake Street   |    Santa Fe Springs, CA    |    T:  866.752.1363   |   F: 905.787.8550   |   www.inspiredbydrive.com   |    canadaorderdesk@drivemedical.com

FAX TO 905-787-8550 OR SUBMIT ONLINE
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