





FEATURES

- Accommodate users weighing 20 102 lb and up to 60" tall
- Durable, machine washable, comfortable padded cover in five color options
- Crash tested to FMVSS #213 ٠
- Certified for use in aircraft
- Positioning options available
- Optional seat depth extender allows car seat to grow with the child

INCLUDES

- Independently adjustable height had pads or soft-padded headwings
- Memory foam back/seat padding reducs sores ٠ and fatigue
- Standard 5-point harness restraint for better protection than vehicle lap/shoulder belt
- Crotch strap pad
- Lateral positioning pads
- Dual-hook tether strap



Head pads option



Headwings option



Convertible Pink (RR)



Dune Buggy Beige (CC)



Go Kart Green (CC)



(RR)

ACCESSORIES



Buckle Guard



Speedway Gray (SG)



Retainer Clip Guard



Swing-Away Abductor



Seat Depth Extender



Roadster Red



ORDER FORM FAX TO 905-787-8550 OR SUBMIT ONLINE

Dealer:	Marked For:	Account #:
Date:	PO#:	Ordered By:
Phone:	Fax:	E-mail:

Ship to address: _

	C MMX 23 C D
A=	C =
B =	D=

	BASE UNIT	CSI-2000P (Head pads) \$1,613.25	CSI-2000W (Headwings) \$1,613.25
	Weight Capacity	20 -102 lb	20 -102 lb
	Height Capacity	60″	60″
	Shoulder Harness Heights	11.5", 14.5", 17.5", 20.5"	11.5", 14.5", 17.5", 20.5"
	Back Height	29″	29″
	Seat Depth	10″	10″
	Seat Depth with Extender	12.5" or 15"	12.5" or 15"
	Inside Seat Width at Front	15.5″	15.5″
	Inside Seat Width at Rear	13″	13″
\sum	Overall Width	19″	19″
	Overall Depth	11″	11″
	Seat-to-Back Angle	88°	88°
	Product Weight	11 lb	11 lb

UPHOLSTERY Convertible Pink with Gray Mesh	СР	СР
Dune Buggy Beige with Gray Mesh	DB	DB
Go Kart Green with Gray Mesh	GG	GG
Roadster Red with Black Mesh	RR	RR
Speedway Gray with Gray Mesh	SG	SG

ACCESSORIES (fit both car seats)

Seat Depth Extender	CSI-A2025	Extend to 12.5"	\$222.75
	CSI-A2026	Extend to 15"	\$243.00
Abductor	CSI-A2015	For standard seat depth	\$533.25
	CSI-A2018	For 12.5" seat depth	\$533.25
	CSI-A2019	For 15" seat depth	\$533.25
Extensor Thrust Wedge	CSI-A2050	2″ Wedge	\$168.75
	CSI-A2055	3″ Wedge	\$209.25
Block Style Trunk Support Pads (2 each of 1.5" and 2.5" thick pads)	CSI-A2008		\$54.00
Lateral Pads (set of 4)	CSI-A2010		\$81.00
Bolt-in Hardware Kit with Strap(for vehicle manufactured before 2002)	CSI-A2031		\$121.50
Buckle Guard	ZZ-A2075		\$60.75
Retainer Clip Guard	CSZ-A2085		\$60.75

Prices listed are subject to change without notice. © 2017 Inspired by Drive. All rights reserved. All trademarks stated herein are the properties of their respective companies. 11724 Willake Street | Santa Fe Springs, CA | T: 866.752.1363 | F: 905.787.8550 | www.inspiredbydrive.com | canadaorderdesk@drivemedical.com